~ 2023-24 ~

ANAHEIM

DUCKS

DATE DATE OPPONENT  TIME DATE OPPONENT TIME  RESULT
Sat, Oct 14 Fri,Dec 15 aJtNYRangers 7:00 PM Sat Feb24  atLosAngeies  10:30 PM
Sam, Oct 15 Sun, Dec 17 atMewJerssy  7:00 PM Sun, Fab 25 va Masknille 8200 PM

Thie, Det 19 Mon, Dec 18 a1 Detst TH0PM Thu, Feb 23 at San Jose

Sat Oct21 i Tha, Dec 1 va Calgany 10:00 PM Fri Mar1 va Mew Jeragy

Bumn, Dt 22 Saf Dec 33 va Ssatile BOOPW va\ancower BODPM
Tue, Ot 24 Wead, Dec 2T va Vegas To:oDPM va Ottawa oDpaPrM
Thu, Ot 26 IFri, Deesz 29 w8 Arizana MW:00PM____ | FriMard v Dallas 19200 M

‘Sat, Oct 28 i Sun, Dec 31 veEdmonfon  B:00PM | Son, Mar 10 va MY lslandars &:00 PM

Mon, Ok 30 Wed Jan3 veToomin  9:00PM Tue, Mar1? atChicage  &30PM

Wad, Mo 1 i Fri,Jans waWinmipag 1000 PM Thu, Kiar 14 aMinnesola S00PM

Ban, NOV5 Ve Vegas Bun, JanT waDeroit  &:00PW Fi,Mar15 atWimipeg  &00PM

Tue, Hov T va Pittsburgh Tug, Jand aiMxshile 500 PM Sun, War 17 &1 5L Louis TOOPM

Fri, Bov 10 va Philadelphia Thu Jan 11 atCaming  THO0PM Tue, Mar 19 vs Minnesata

Ean, Nov 12 vaSanJoas  E00 PM 5af, Jan13 &t Tampa Bay Thus, Mar 21 va Chicago

Tue Wov1d atMasmile  &00 PM Maon, Jan 15 3t Fiorida Sam, Mar 24 vs Tampa Bay

Wed, Mov 15 @i Coomdo 9000 AW Tus, Jan 16 atWashingion Tue, Mar 26 &t Seatie

Fri. Hov 17 va Flanida 1000 PM Sat Jan20  atSandose Thu, Mar 38  at Seaflle

San, Wov 19 va st Louis  E00PM Sun, Jan21 va Ny Rangers Sat Mar3)  at Edmonion

Wad, Mo 22 v Momtnesl 10000 PM Tua, Jam 23 ve Buffalo Sun, M3 3t vanooueer

Fri, Hov24  vaLos Angeles 400 PM Thu, Jan 25 atDallas Tue, Agr2 ot Calgary

SUn, NovZE #EOmanon 900 PM Sal JanZ7  atMinnesola FriAprs  va Seatis

Wion, Now 27 atvarcower  1OD0PM | Wed Jan 31 ve San.Joss Sum, Agr 7
Thas Mo 30 vaVdashington 10:00PM | Fri,Febd  vs Edmontan Tue, 4pra
Saf Dec? vaColorade 10:00PM____ | Tue Feb13 athonireal Fri, Apr 12

Tue Dec5 atCoomdn 900 PM Thu, Feb 15 at Olizaa Sat Apr13  at Los Angeles
Thu,DecT atChiage 530 PM Sat Feb 17 atToronio Th, Agr 18 at Vegas
Sum, Dec 10 vaWinnipsg  8:00 PM Mon, Feb 10 3t Buffalo ALL TIMES EASTERM

Wed, Dac 13 3 NY Islanders  7-30 M Wed, Feb 21 vs Columbus TEMPLATETROVE.COM




